
Under 5’s Activities 
  
(Term time only. Does not run during holidays. No need to book) 
Programme 
  

•  Every Monday – Music Time 11:00 – 11:30 
 

•  Every Tuesday – Story Time 11:45 – 12:15 
  

•  Every Wednesday – Music Time 11:00 - 11:30 
  

•  Every Thursday 10:30 – 11:30  
•  

  45mins Craft session followed by 
15 mins  Music Time or story-time  
    

•  Every Friday – Learn Through Play 10:30 – 11:30 
 
 
Over 6’s Activities 
 

•  Saturday Craft Session 14:00 – 15:00 for kids over 6 
 

• Easy Peasy Homework Club …under 11’s coming soon 
 

• Kid’s Poetry Corner 10- 15 year olds…coming soon 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
ADULT EVENTS: 

• Job Club 
Help with finding jobs? Help with CV? 
Mon 10:00 - 11:30 
Tues 14:00 – 17:00 
 

• NHS Stop Smoking 
Want to stop smoking? 
Tues  - 16:00 – 17:30 

 
• My Council   

Tue to Fri 09:30 – 17:00  Staff on Lunch 13:00 -14:00 
 
• Langley Community Coffee Shop 

Come along and mingle 
Tue – 10:00 – 12:00 
  

• Citizens Advice Bureau (CAB) 
 Wed – 09:30 – 12:00 
  

• Adult Reading Group 
Every 2nd Wednesday of the month 

 
•  MP Fiona McTaggart Surgery 

 Every 3rd Friday of the month 14:30 – 15:30 
  

•  Local Councillors Surgery 
 Every last Friday of the month – 16:30 - 17:30 

 
•  Police Beat Surgeries ask staff for more information. Opportunity for you 

to discuss a worry 1 to 1 in confidence  
 

• Esol Reading Group…coming soon. Do you want to improve your English 
through Reading 

 
• Esol Classes…book now. Improve your English 

 
 
 
 
 



Children's Craft Activities - March – April 2012 
 
Thursday 22 March - National Sing out day (Making rice/bean shakers) 
Saturday 24 March – Foaming monster 
Thursday 29 March – Play dough Fruit Craft  
Saturday 31 March – Robot pencil Ornament   
 
Easter Half Term Activities 
Tuesday 3 April – Easter Card 
Thursday 5 April – Easter Wreath 
Saturday 7 April – Easter Cups 
Tuesday 10 April – Easter Sign 
Thursday 12 April – Easter Flower Basket 
Saturday 14 April – Chocolate Nests 
All activities are age 5+. There are 25 places plus 5 reserve due to health and safety 
reasons.   
Please book your place after 26 March 2012. 
 
 
Teenage Reading Group -  Activities Programme  
 February – August 2012 
 

• Tuesday 27 March 2012 – Mystery Theme 
 

• Tuesday 10 April 2012 – Comic 
 

• Tuesday 24 April 2012 – Egyptian Gods and Goddesses 
 

• Tuesday 8 May 2012 – Poems 
 

• Tuesday 22 May 2012 – Horrible Reads 
 

• Tuesday 5 June 2012 – History – Greek Gods  
  and Goddesses 

 
• Tuesday 19 June 2012 – Cupcakes 

 
• Tuesday 3 July 2012 – Portraits 

 
• Tuesday 17 July 2012 – Mosaics 

 
• Tuesday 31 July 2012- Architecture 

 
• Tuesday 14 August 2012 – Classics Stories 

 
• Tuesday 28 August 2012 – Audio Books 

 


